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743004742912

v (m/min)

0-7

#    

742912

#    

743004

225
225 kg

3,5 m

420 mm

1x230V, N, PE

0,37 kW

10AT

IP54

3m/M6

20 kg

#    

742955

742956

742957

742958

742959

#    

742195

742196

742197

742196742195 742197

#    

743024

225 kg

743024

Max load SWL

Stroke

Height Z
min

Voltage

Motor output

Fuse

Enclosure class

Mechanism group

Tare weight

Fits profle: PHB1, AHB140, AHB190 v: lifting speed

2. Configuration

Safety hook

1. Base model

Mechchain Pro II AHB

4. Control cable

Control cable L=2,5 m

Control cable L=3,0 m

Control cable L=3,5 m

Control cable L=4,0 m

Control cable L=4,5 m

5. Control unit

With emergency stop

With emergency stop + protection

With em. stop + protection + handle

3. Remote control

Remote control, incl charger

SWL



7 

#    

742242

742243

742244

1 + 2 + 4 + 5 + (A/B/C/D) :

1 + 2 + 3 + (C/D) :

#    

742953

#    

733243

742242 742243 742244

Ø8

743045 + 736349

L≤6 m

733243

#    

736349

743045

744054

744054

Ø

 Unit

pc

set

set

A. Option

Mounting clamp

Wall bracket

Adjustable wall bracket

• The encoder simplifies positioning in the Z direction.

• Mounted in the rotary limit switch.

• Teach-in function.

• Connected directly to Mechchain Pro II (no external PLC).

Mechchain Pro II specification, remote control

Mechchain Pro II specification

C. Option

Encoder

B. Option

Balancer for cable

D. Option

Spiral hose

Bracket for spiral hose/cable

Current collector for power rail
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